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Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Oakwood CC WGA 9ers

Oakwood Country Club
Palms/Sonoran

Handicap Revision Date: 1/1/2026
Handicap Allowance: 100%

GHIN # Local # Golfer Name H.I.
Yellow

F9 (35.8/124/36)
Silver

F9 (32.9/111/36)
631947 Barbara Almond 32.3 18 13

4558519 Vy Armour 44.0 24 19

639963 Patty Assante 33.1 18 13

613840 88538 Georgeann Bell 49.1 27 21

11621833 Linda Berg-Carmichael 52.7 29 23

705637 88553 Molly Bergesen 50.1 27 22

12666371 Susan Berman 33.4 18 13

2381535 Christine Berney 35.7 19 14

1009668 Sue Boucher 39.0 21 16

613522 88360 Kathy Chebuhar 46.6 25 20

624297 88372 Julia Collier 46.6 25 20

646892 Donna Cook 54.0 29 23

2872818 293 Sally Dixon 37.2 20 15

1931424 88625 Colleen Duke 38.2 21 16

12622201 Jolyn Elliott 46.5 25 20

649306 88496 Rachel Enloe 54.0 29 23

8716258 Debra Folken 49.1 27 21

2355881 525 Karen Gonzales 42.3 23 18

10257564 Karen Graves 35.3 19 14

603543 328 Deborah Greenwood 33.5 18 13

11171956 Tina Groves 50.8 28 22

609092 Janis Gustafson 42.0 23 18

2861103 576 Chloe Hanken 54.0 29 23

2894598 Nancy Hansen 20.2 11 7

6175049 88167 Judy Hedding 48.0 26 20

11205385 Gail Hendricks 32.8 18 13

3201438 Wende Hettinger 32.1 17 13

609479 Joni Hiller 29.6 16 11

12616815 Jan Hinzpeter 40.5 22 17

11350046 Nancy Hooke 36.6 20 15
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3568465 Anne Hughes 42.1 23 18

613490 Dessa Hutchins 40.3 22 17

10266583 Robin Jeffery 31.9 17 13

13267487 Sandra Kinney NH

10932625 Lorene Lenseigne 37.6 20 15

1722561 88415 Cora Levensky 22.9 12 8

13294701 Vanessa Lewis-Steer 37.9 21 16

671204 353 Linda Liberti 36.3 20 15

613482 491 Nancy Lienenbrugger 42.7 23 18

692368 47817 Dottie Lind 54.0 29 23

11721274 Deb Maxwell 33.5 18 13

362890 352 Mary Medved 28.7 16 11

12262960 Debra Moody 36.4 20 15

2395550 192 Shirley Moore 39.8 22 16

1690237 Sue Morkel 22.4 12 8

11629906 Rosanna Nania 28.7 16 11

640970 88453 Tuny O'Rourke 45.3 25 19

2864267 583 Laurie Olsen 35.4 19 14

2856298 295 Joyce Parker 23.4 13 8

604384 Donna Purcell 34.1 19 14

1867270 595 Elaine Ralls 35.0 19 14

13268685 Jean Ray 54.0 29 23

651400 Shirley Read 24.9 14 9

2858679 Dechantal Riley 41.8 23 17

13285406 Lazette Selan NH

639144 88440 Helen Semple 41.4 23 17

632239 Barbara Senneff 37.1 20 15

628078 Sharon Skoworn 28.5 15 11

10957512 Norma Stallings 31.3 17 12

11117640 Jane Steffes 45.8 25 19

12255466 Mary Stephens 43.9 24 19

12074128 Sandi Sterker 36.2 20 15

61868 88611 Barbara Stewart 42.0 23 18

10781095 Laurel Stoimenoff 42.2 23 18

603546 330 Erika Tiepel 35.7 19 14

11646373 Renee Touchstone 48.1 26 21

13267402 Peggy Vincent 40.6 22 17
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2869042 Debra Walker 44.1 24 19

12612844 Sharon Ward 54.0 29 23

12622403 Gerry Weaver 54.0 29 23

606320 88172 Regina Wegman 46.5 25 20

2861085 574 Gail Wilder 40.5 22 17

2214115 Tracy Yotsuuye 33.8 18 14

5644567 Jo Ann Zerwekh 44.3 24 19


